SHERRIE SWENSEN

Salt Lake County Clerk
2001 South State Street, Suite #51100
Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1051

\xf’e U= Fax# 385-468-7401
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Financial Disclosure Report
For a Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder Political Party

<y

O, @ TONA\Y-U NS {Newme ot 0\""
Street Address and Apartment Number City State

ice Sought District Number Phone Number Fax # Email Address

Sali l(?\\ﬂ:‘ (%‘ *‘\‘I ané:x\“[ﬁﬁ"

Type of Report

(Check the appropriate box)

INTERIM REPORTS: (Required only YEAR-END REPORT:
during candidate election years) [1January 31 of each vear {(Required of all
open campaign committees)
L] April 5
Fﬁ the period ending March 31, 2012 FINAL REPORT:
M June 19 I Final Report (Required of all.candidates and
For the period ending June 18, 2012 officeholders as soon as they close campaign

accounts along with a statement of dissolution)
[.] September 15

For the period ending September 10, 2012 Is this report an amendment?
[1 October 30 L Yes (if yes, date of report)
For th i ding October 29, 2012 )
o the period ending October & No

Report Verification
L *c:mm . rumha‘\(\

Print Name of Candidaté or Officeholder

affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report

is true /ac%ate and orrecttw_/’uhe best of my kn;v)e
] AK L annl ﬁéw}/

Signat’ure of Candidate or Officeholder

For more information or additional forms, visit For Offlce Use Oniy '. : _ _"'Datg Received
www.clerk.slco.org or contact the Salt Lake Entered : AT I
County Clerk, Elections Division at 385-468-

8683. Copled
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Summary Page

Page of

Canclihne or Cllweeholder’s List Name

Date of Report

(Complete this page afler fifling out Itemized Contributions Received and lemized Expenditures Madc)

Column A
Total this Petiod

Column B
Year to Date

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

]

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

EXPENDITURES MADE

2

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE

33144

BALANCE SUMMARY

3

Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period

Total Contributions Received
{From Line 1 Column A)

6, 10000

L4, 30000

Subtotal
(Add Lines 3and 4)

20, L00.L0

Total Expenditures Made
{From Line 2 Column A)

i}, 33894

Balance at Close of Reporting Period
{Subfract Line 6 from Line 5)

F,068.06

Refer to Line 7 on your last report

KiElections\Cammon_Folders\Financial Disclosures\Financial Disclosures\Financial Disciosure Forms\12_FinancialDisclosureform.doc

3



Page of

ltemized Contributions [ ==

Received

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Dare of Report

Date . Complete Mailing
Received | Name of Contributor Address

Occupation AND

Employer Amount

7 See Attdehed #

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE
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DATE RECEIVEL CONTRIBUTORS NAME

4/5/2012
4/5/2012
4/6/2012
4/9/2012
4/10/2012
4/10/2012
4/10/2012
4/10/2012
4/10/2012
4/13/2012
4/16/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
5/8/2012
5/8/2012
5/10/2012
5/10/2012
5/15/2012
5/15/2012
5/15/2012
5/22/2012
5/24/2012
5/28/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/8/2012
6/12/2012
6/11/2012

Operating Engineers Local 3
Russell Pack

Laborers Political League

Todd Bennett

IBEW Local 57

Lee Gardner

Poulton Insurance

Richard Ferre

Utah Bidg Trades- Sheet Metal
Utzh Labor Legislation

Comm To Elect Ben McAdams
Utah AFL-CIC- Iron Workers 27
Wharton Innovaticon

Noar Ul-Hasan

Gastronomy

Jon Huntsman

Molonai Hola

Peter Coroon Leadership PAC
603 PAC

Utah AFL-CIO- Plasters&Cement
Salt Lake Board of Realtors
AM. Connole

Sidney Green

Utah AFL-CIC

Jerry Hosler

Small Cash Contributions

Utah AFL-CIC Sheet Metal Workers
Nickelas Velis

CiTY

Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Sali Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Szlt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Sandy
Draper
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake

Salt Lake
Ogden

STATE zZiP

uT 84116
ur 84106
uTt 8411¢
ur 84106
uTt 84123
ur 84352
uT 84105
uTt 84108
uTt 8411S
uTt 84119
uTt 84103
uTt 84119
Ut 8407C
uTt 84121
uTt 84121
uT 84101
uT 84108
uT 84105
uT 84105
uTt 84119
uT 84070
uTt 84020
uT 84108
urt 84119
uT 84121
uTr 84119
uTt 84119

OCCUPATION

Business Analyst

in Kind

Executive Chairman

Researcher

Employer

Zions Bancorp

Huntsman Corporation

University of Utah

AMOUNT

$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,850.00
$250.00
$500.00
$25.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$175.00
$500.00
$50.00



6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/18/2012
6/18/2012

6/18/2012

TOTAL

Scott Browning

Daniel Berman

Operating Engineers Local 3
Mac Connole

Shawn Ledingham | m
g - cxs V.
DR Lt
Patrice Arent

Salt Lake
Sait Lake
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
LosAngeles
Salt l.ake

Sait Lake

ur
uT
Ut
uT

ut
uTt

84121 Banker
84101 Attorney
84117

84020

90034 Attorney

84109 Representative

First Utah Bank
Seif

Proskauer Rose LLP | M
a p p -
By s Rﬁ_ﬂ qﬁﬁ

State Of Utah

$500.00
5500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00

$500.00

514,300.00



TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED {Sum of sublotals from ali ltemized Contributions Received

pages)

Page of

ltemized Expenditures

Candidate or Officchekler’s Last Name

d Datie of Repon
Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheel if needed
Date of .
. me of Recipient Purpose
Expenditure Na b P Amount

K Soe Moched &

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE
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DATE

4/6/201.
4/9/201:
4/9/201;
4/10/20;
4/10/20:
4/13/20:
4/13/20:
4/13/20:
4/13/20;
4/20/20:
4/23/20:
5/8/201;
5/11/20
5/15/20;
5/15/20;
5/21/20;
6/2/201.
6/6/201:
6/7/201;
6/12/20
6/12/20"

TOTALS

EXPENDITURE

Womens Democratic Corny
Leslie Reberg

Leslie Reberg

Sun Litho

Carol Wilson

Proponent Ink

Micah Day

Service Press

Micah Day

Utah Democrats

Leslie Reberg
Gastronomy

McKay Holland

Leslie Reberg

Sunset Manufacturing
Assistance League
Womens Democratic Corr
Ben McAdams For County
Leslie Reberg

U.S. Post Office

Sun Litho

PURPOSE

Monthly Meeting
Contracted Services
Politisauce Dinner Reimi
Printing

Delegate Event Entertai
Signs

Convention Expenses
Banner

Reimb. Convention Expe
Convention Expenses
Contracted Services
Fundraiser

Graphic Design
Contracted Services
T-Shirts

Donation

Monthly Meeting
Donation

Contracted Services
Stamps- Mailing
Invitation Printing

AMOUNT

$46.00
$446.80
$400.00
$651.79
$130.00
$521.56
$63.09
$96.17
$14.00
$50.00
$594.41
$500.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
1,199.39
$70.00
$42.00
$50.00
$2,500.00
$225.00
$931.73

In Kind

$11,331.94





