

SHERRIE SWENSEN

Salt Lake County Clerk 2001 South State Street, Suite #S1100 Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1051 Fax# 385-468-7401

Financial Disclosure Report For a Candidate

NCO U.L.				
Name of Candidat	te or Officeholder		Political Party	
Sam	Good		~	***************************************
Street Address an	d Apartment Number	City	<u> Jemocr</u>	<u>al</u>
and the same of th	o r paranent riamber	City	State	Zin Code
Office Sought	District Number	Phone Number	, Fax #	Email Address
Salt Lake	County Council	-Dist 4		
	Ţ	ype of Report		
INTERIM RE	P ORTS: (Required only	Check the appropriate box)	ODT.	
during candida	te election years)	YEAR-END REP ☐ January 31 of each	OKT: ach year (Required of	all
☐ April 5		open campaign co	mmittees)	
	ending March 31, 2012	FINAL REPORT	1	
June 19	W	☐ Final Report (F	Required of all candida	ates and
_	ending June 18, 2012	accounts along	s soon as they close of with a statement of c	campaign lissolution)
September For the period	15 ending September 10, 2012	ls this report an ame	endment?	
October 30	ending October 29, 2012	☐ Yes (If yes, dat	e of report)	
		⊠. No		
	Rep	ort Verification	1	
	Print Name	of Candidate or Officeho	lder	
	affirm that this	s Financial Disclosure R	eport	
	is true, accurate and	correct to the best of my	/ knowledge/	***
	Signature of Cano	Amakor lidate or Officeholder	6/18/2011)	
			1 Date	
For more informat	ion or additional forms, vis g or contact the Salt Lake	sit For Office Us Entered	e Only D	ate Received
County Clerk, Elec	ctions Division at 385-468	-		W Anna Line
8683.		Copied		V lass hard
K:\Elections\Common_Folde	ers\Financial Disclosures\Financial Dis 1	closures\Financial Disclosure Fo	ms\12_FinancialDisclosurefo	∰} rm.doc
	,		SALI LAK COUNTY CL	· \$2

Page	of
Candidate or Of	ficeholder's Last Name

Summary Page [Complete this page after filling out Itemized Contributions Received and Itemized Expenditures Made)

<u></u>		Column A Total this Period	Column B Year to Date	
С	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED			
1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED			
E	XPENDITURES MADE			
2	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	11,331,94		
В	ALANCE SUMMARY			
3	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period	6 100.00	Refer to Line 7 on your last re	port:
4	Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)	6,100.00		
5	Subtotal (Add Lines 3and 4)	20,400,00		
6	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	11, 331, 94		
7	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	9,068.06		

Itemized Contributions Received

Page	of
Candidate or Offic	echolder's Last Name
Date of Report	

Date Received	nal pages or your own spreads Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	Occupation <u>AND</u> Employer	Amoun
	*See Atta	ched A		
				7777
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

6/6/2012 6/6/2012 6/8/2012 6/12/2012 6/11/2012	5/24/2012 5/28/2012 5/28/2012	5/15/2012 5/15/2012 5/15/2012 5/15/2012	5/10/2012 5/10/2012	5/8/2012 5/8/2012	4/20/2012	4/16/2012 4/20/2012	4/13/2012	4/10/2012	4/10/2012	4/10/2012	4/9/2012	4/6/2012	4/5/2012	4/5/2012	DATE RECEIV
Jerry Hosler Small Cash Contributions Utah AFL-CIO Sheet Metal Workers Nickolas Velis	A.M. Connole Sidney Green	Peter Coroon Leadership PAC 603 PAC Utah AFL-CIO- Plasters&Cement Salt Lake Roard of Realtons	Jon Huntsman Molonai Hola	Noor Ul-Hasan Gastronomy	Wharton Innovation	Comm To Elect Ben McAdams Utah AFL-CIO- Iron Workers 27	Utah Labor Legislation	Richard Ferre	Poulton Insurance	lee Gardner	Todd Bennett	Laborers Political League	Russell Pack	Operating Engineers Local 3	DATE RECEIVED CONTRIBUTORS NAME
Salt Lake Salt Lake Salt Lake Ogden	Draper Salt Lake	Salt Lake Salt Lake Salt Lake	Salt Lake Salt Lake	Salt Lake Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	CITY
	i	5 5 5 5	UT UT	Ч Ч	T	S S	9 5	= =	5	<u> </u>	= =	딕	UT	UT	STATE
84119 84121 84119 84119	84020 84108 Researcher	84105 84105 84119 84070	84101 Executive Chairman 84108	84121 84121 In Kind	84070	84103 84119	84119	84108	84109	84123	84106 Business Analyst	84119	84106	84116	ZIP OCCUPATION
	University of Utah		Huntsman Corporation								Zions Bancorp				Employer
\$500.00 \$500.00 \$175.00 \$500.00 \$50.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00 \$200.00 \$250.00	\$1,000.00 \$100.00	\$25.00 \$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,850.00 \$250.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	AMOUNT

$^{\circ}$	
\sim	
_	
\triangleright	
	

6/18/2012	6/18/2012 6/18/2012	6/15/2012	6/15/2012	6/15/2012	6/15/2012
Patrice Arent	Shawn Ledingham	Mac Connole	Operating Engineers Local 3	Daniel Berman	Scott Browning
Salt Lake	LosAngeles Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake	Salt Lake
TU	5 5	T	딬	S	딬
84109 Representative	90034 Attorney 84158 Francisco	84020	84117	84101 Attorney	84121 Banker
State Of Utah	Proskauer Rose LLP			Self	First Utah Bank
\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00

\$14,300.00

TOTAL	CONTRIBUTIONS	RECEIVED	(Sum of subtotals from all Itemized Contributions Receive
pages)			

Itemized Expenditures Made

Page	of
Candidate or Office	ccholder's Last Name
Date of Report	

Date of Expenditure	Name of Recipient	Purpose	Amount
	* See Atlache	J #	
AU 2011 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
AV.			
UBTOTAL F	OR THIS PAGE	And to the state of the state o	

5/11/20 5/15/20 5/15/20 5/21/20 6/2/201 6/6/201 6/7/201 6/12/20 6/12/20	4/6/201: 4/9/201: 4/9/201: 4/10/20: 4/10/20: 4/13/20: 4/13/20: 4/13/20: 4/13/20: 4/23/20: 4/23/20:	DATE
McKay Holland Leslie Reberg Sunset Manufacturing Assistance League Womens Democratic Corr Ben McAdams For County Leslie Reberg U.S. Post Office Sun Litho	Womens Democratic Corr Leslie Reberg Leslie Reberg Sun Litho Carol Wilson Proponent Ink Micah Day Service Press Micah Day Utah Democrats Leslie Reberg Gastronomy	EXPENDITURE
Graphic Design Contracted Services T-Shirts Donation Monthly Meeting Donation Contracted Services Stamps- Mailing Invitation Printing	Monthly Meeting Contracted Services Politisauce Dinner Reiml Printing Delegate Event Entertai Signs Convention Expenses Banner Reimb. Convention Expe Convention Expenses Contracted Services Fundraiser	PURPOSE
\$300.00 \$300.00 \$2,500.00 1,199.39 \$70.00 \$42.00 \$50.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$46.00 \$446.80 \$400.00 \$651.79 \$130.00 \$521.56 \$63.09 \$96.17 \$14.00 \$50.00 \$594.41	AMOUNT
	To Xingo	